Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$200.00

$400.00

$600.00

$800.00

$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,400.00
$1,600.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,400.00
$2,600.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$3,200.00
$3,400.00
$3,600.00
$3,800.00
$4,000.00

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Schedule

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Arizona - Title Loans

Terms

12 payments of $62.65
25 payments of $83.81
25 payments of $125.72
39 payments of $149.12
51 payments of $167.61

1 final of $62.71
1 final of $84.07
1 final of $125.78
1 final of $148.41
1 final of $169.04

Terms

5 payments of $137.96

11 payments of $183.16
11 payments of $274.74
17 payments of $323.97
23 payments of $363.31

1 final of $137.98
1final of $183.13
1 final of $274.62
1final of $324.15
1 final of $362.97

Terms

12 payments of $25.06

12 payments of $50.12

12 payments of $71.40

12 payments of $95.20

25 payments of $83.81

25 payments of $100.58
25 payments of $117.34
38 payments of $119.29
38 payments of $134.20
38 payments of $149.12
51 payments of $147.50
51 payments of $160.91
51 payments of $163.54
51 payments of $176.12
51 payments of $188.70
51 payments of $188.24
51 payments of $200.01
51 payments of $197.40
51 payments of $208.37
51 payments of $219.34

1 final of $25.07

1 final of $50.16

1 final of $71.40

1 final of $95.20

1 final of $84.07

1 final of $100.38
1 final of $117.35
1 final of $120.02
1 final of $135.09
1 final of $148.41
1 final of $147.12
1 final of $160.20
1 final of $163.08
1 final of $175.57
1 final of $188.11
1 final of $189.00
1 final of $199.34
1 final of $197.99
1 final of $208.26
1 final of $218.43

APR

203.446%
179.507%
179.507%
179.506%
167.541%

APR

199.545%
177.983%
177.980%
178.330%
166.702%

APR

203.434%
203.443%
179.502%
179.502%
179.507%
179.508%
179.509%
178.332%
179.507%
179.506%
167.539%
167.540%
155.573%
155.573%
155.573%
143.605%
143.605%
131.638%
131.638%
131.638%

Fees -(Pre-paid
Finance Charge)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fees -(Pre-paid
Finance Charge)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Arizona - Personal Loans

Fees -(Pre-paid
Finance Charge)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest Charge

$314.51

$1,179.32
$1,768.78
$3,814.97
$6,217.15

Interest Charge

$327.78

$1,197.89
$1,796.76
$3,831.64
$6,219.10

Interest Charge

$125.79

$251.60

$328.20

$437.60

$1,179.32
$1,414.88
$1,650.85
$3,065.24
$3,434.69
$3,814.97
$5,469.62
$5,966.61
$5,903.62
$6,357.69
$6,811.81
$6,589.24
$6,999.85
$6,665.39
$7,035.13
$7,404.77

Finance Charge

(interest plus fees)

$314.51

$1,179.32
$1,768.78
$3,814.97
$6,217.15

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)

$327.78

$1,197.89
$1,796.76
$3,831.64
$6,219.10

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)

$125.79

$251.60

$328.20

$437.60

$1,179.32
$1,414.88
$1,650.85
$3,065.24
$3,434.69
$3,814.97
$5,469.62
$5,966.61
$5,903.62
$6,357.69
$6,811.81
$6,589.24
$6,999.85
$6,665.39
$7,035.13
$7,404.77

Cash Time Title Loans, Inc-01.31.2018

Total of Payments

$814.51

$2,179.32
$3,268.78
$5,814.97
$8,717.15

Total of Payments

$827.78

$2,197.89
$3,296.76
$5,831.64
$8,719.10

Total of Payments

$325.79
$651.60
$928.20
$1,237.60
$2,179.32
$2,614.88
$3,050.85
$4,665.24
$5,234.69
$5,814.97
$7,669.62
$8,366.61
$8,503.62
$9,157.69
$9,811.81
$9,789.24
$10,399.85
$10,265.39
$10,835.13
$11,404.77



Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$2,675.00
$5,000.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$2,675.00
$5,000.00

Schedule

Bi-Weekly

Bi-Weekly

Schedule

Monthly
Monthly

California - Installment Loans

Terms

77 payments of $144.07 1 final of $147.61
90 payments of $242.82 1 final of $247.77

Terms

35 payments of $298.50 1 final of $298.48
41 payments of $506.92 1 final of $506.56

APR

134.302%
120.529%

APR

134.785%
120.486%

Fees -(Pre-paid
Finance Charge)

$75.00
$75.00

Fees -(Pre-paid
Finance Charge)

$75.00
$75.00

Interest Charge

$8,566.00
$17,101.57

Interest Charge

$8,070.98
$16,290.28

Finance Charge

(interest plus fees)

$8,641.00
$17,176.57

Finance Charge

(interest plus fees)

$8,145.98
$16,365.28

Cash Time Title Loans, Inc-01.31.2018

Total of Payments

$11,241.00

$22,101.57

Total of Payments

$10,745.98
$21,290.28



	Blank Page



