## Arizona - Title Loans

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Terms	APR	Fees -(Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$62.65 1 final of \$62.71	203.446%	\$0.00	\$314.51	\$314.51	\$814.51
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	25 payments of \$83.81 1 final of \$84.07	179.507%	\$0.00	\$1,179.32	\$1,179.32	\$2,179.32
\$1,500.00	Bi-Weekly	25 payments of \$125.72 1 final of \$125.78	179.507%	\$0.00	\$1,768.78	\$1,768.78	\$3,268.78
\$2,000.00	Bi-Weekly	39 payments of \$149.12 1 final of \$148.41	179.506%	\$0.00	\$3,814.97	\$3,814.97	\$5,814.97
\$2,500.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$167.61 1 final of \$169.04	167.541%	\$0.00	\$6,217.15	\$6,217.15	\$8,717.15
Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Terms	APR	Fees -(Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$500.00	Monthly	5 payments of \$137.96 1 final of \$137.98	199.545%	\$0.00	\$327.78	\$327.78	\$827.78
\$1,000.00	Monthly	11 payments of \$183.16 1 final of \$183.13	177.983%	\$0.00	\$1,197.89	\$1,197.89	\$2,197.89
\$1,500.00	Monthly	11 payments of \$274.74 1 final of \$274.62	177.980%	\$0.00	\$1,796.76	\$1,796.76	\$3,296.76
\$2,000.00	Monthly	17 payments of \$323.97 1 final of \$324.15	178.330%	\$0.00	\$3,831.64	\$3,831.64	\$5,831.64
\$2,500.00	Monthly	23 payments of \$363.31 1 final of \$362.97	166.702%	\$0.00	\$6,219.10	\$6,219.10	\$8,719.10

## Arizona - Personal Loans

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Tern	ns	APR	Fees -(Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$25.06	1 final of \$25.07	203.434%	\$0.00	\$125.79	\$125.79	\$325.79
\$400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$50.12	1 final of \$50.16	203.443%	\$0.00	\$251.60	\$251.60	\$651.60
\$600.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$71.40	1 final of \$71.40	179.502%	\$0.00	\$328.20	\$328.20	\$928.20
\$800.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$95.20	1 final of \$95.20	179.502%	\$0.00	\$437.60	\$437.60	\$1,237.60
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	25 payments of \$83.81	1 final of \$84.07	179.507%	\$0.00	\$1,179.32	\$1,179.32	\$2,179.32
\$1,200.00	Bi-Weekly	25 payments of \$100.58	1 final of \$100.38	179.508%	\$0.00	\$1,414.88	\$1,414.88	\$2,614.88
\$1,400.00	Bi-Weekly	25 payments of \$117.34	1 final of \$117.35	179.509%	\$0.00	\$1,650.85	\$1,650.85	\$3,050.85
\$1,600.00	Bi-Weekly	38 payments of \$119.29	1 final of \$120.02	178.332%	\$0.00	\$3,065.24	\$3,065.24	\$4,665.24
\$1,800.00	Bi-Weekly	38 payments of \$134.20	1 final of \$135.09	179.507%	\$0.00	\$3,434.69	\$3,434.69	\$5,234.69
\$2,000.00	Bi-Weekly	38 payments of \$149.12	1 final of \$148.41	179.506%	\$0.00	\$3,814.97	\$3,814.97	\$5,814.97
\$2,200.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$147.50	1 final of \$147.12	167.539%	\$0.00	\$5,469.62	\$5,469.62	\$7,669.62
\$2,400.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$160.91	1 final of \$160.20	167.540%	\$0.00	\$5,966.61	\$5,966.61	\$8,366.61
\$2,600.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$163.54	1 final of \$163.08	155.573%	\$0.00	\$5,903.62	\$5,903.62	\$8,503.62
\$2,800.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$176.12	1 final of \$175.57	155.573%	\$0.00	\$6,357.69	\$6,357.69	\$9,157.69
\$3,000.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$188.70	1 final of \$188.11	155.573%	\$0.00	\$6,811.81	\$6,811.81	\$9,811.81
\$3,200.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$188.24	1 final of \$189.00	143.605%	\$0.00	\$6,589.24	\$6,589.24	\$9,789.24
\$3,400.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$200.01	1 final of \$199.34	143.605%	\$0.00	\$6,999.85	\$6,999.85	\$10,399.85
\$3,600.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$197.40	1 final of \$197.99	131.638%	\$0.00	\$6,665.39	\$6,665.39	\$10,265.39
\$3,800.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$208.37	1 final of \$208.26	131.638%	\$0.00	\$7,035.13	\$7,035.13	\$10,835.13
\$4,000.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$219.34	1 final of \$218.43	131.638%	\$0.00	\$7,404.77	\$7,404.77	\$11,404.77

## California - Installment Loans

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Terms	APR	Fees -(Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$2,675.00	Bi-Weekly	77 payments of \$144.07 1 final of \$147.61 90 payments of \$242.82 1 final of \$247.77	134.302%	\$75.00	\$8,566.00	\$8,641.00	\$11,241.00
\$5,000.00	Bi-Weekly		120.529%	\$75.00	\$17,101.57	\$17,176.57	\$22,101.57
Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Terms	APR	Fees -(Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$2,675.00	Monthly	35 payments of \$298.50 1 final of \$298.48	134.785%	\$75.00	\$8,070.98	\$8,145.98	\$10,745.98
\$5,000.00	Monthly	41 payments of \$506.92 1 final of \$506.56	120.486%	\$75.00	\$16,290.28	\$16,365.28	\$21,290.28

